
MARKETPLACE MENU

BREAKFAST
served all day

New York Breakfast Sandwich 13.95

CHIPS & SNACKS
Joan’s Potato Chips
Gummi Candies
Chocolate Caramel Popcorn
Housemade Granola
Crunchies crispy wontons and rice sticks

7.50
5.95

12.00
13.95
6.50 

Check the marketplace for more items!

Breakfast Burrito
Scrambled eggs, bacon & jack cheese

Scrambled eggs, bacon, cheese, & hash browns.  
Served with guacamole, tomatillo salsa & sour cream.

14.25

SALADS
Chinese Chicken Salad
Italian Chopped Salad

15.50
15.25

Choose three salads or sides from the deli case 

Butter Lettuce Salad with feta & cranberries

Tuna Salad on mixed greens

Tarragon Chicken Salad on mixed greens

Caesar Salad
Side of Grilled Chicken
Salad Trio

Romaine lettuce, soppressata, jack cheese, cherry tomatoes
olives, cucumbers, chickpeas, white balsamic vinaigrette

13.25
13.95
13.95
13.25
5.25

15.50

DELI CASE
Chicken Potstickers 10 pieces, served warm

Grilled Maple Rosemary Chicken Breast 
Chicken Milanese 
Turkey Meatloaf
Macaroni & Cheese cold or heated 

Salmon of the Day

16.00
10.95 each

10.95  each

8.95 / 3 slices

6.50 each

 16.95 each

Tarragon Chicken Salad
Szechuan Green Beans
Tuna Salad
Egg Salad
Couscous with berries & pine nuts

Kale Salad with spicy peanuts & queso fresco

Curried Chickpeas
Seasonal Fruit Salad

Brown Rice Salad
Brussels Sprout Salad

Pasta Salad

* Deli case items change daily, please see our full selection in the deli case

SANDWICHES
Short Rib Sandwich
Turkey Club
Turkey Meatloaf Sandwich
Ficelle ham & fromage d’affinois

Garden Vegetable Sandwich on 7 grain bread,

15.95
15.50
15.25
8.95

13.95

The items below are available in a ½ pint, pint, or quart

Egg Salad (with bacon add $3)

Tarragon Chicken Salad Sandwich
Tuna Salad Sandwich
Fried Chicken Sandwich
Maple Chicken Sandwich
Chicken Milanese Sandwich
Grilled Cheese
BLT
PB & J

Soup of the Day

Hummus, avocado, cucumber, tomato, cream cheese, & onion sprouts

12.95
13.95
13.95
15.50
15.50
15.50
12.95
15.25
8.50

8.00

COFFEE & DRINKS
Brewed Coffee
Cold Brew
Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Macchiato
Mocha
Café au Lait
Hot Chocolate

3.95
3.95
3.95 
5.50
5.50
4.00
5.50
5.50
5.50
4.25

Iced Tea
Lemonade
Arnold Palmer 
Chai Latte
Matcha Latte
Hot Tea
Blended Mocha
Blended Vanilla
Orange Juice
Bottled Water

3.75
5.50
3.50
4.00
5.50
5.50
4.00
5.50
4.50
4.50

* for coffee/tea drinks choice of non-fat, whole, oat & almond milk

SWEETS
Chocolate Chip Cookies 
Cookie of the Day
Muffin of the Day
Croissant
Chocolate Croissant
Lemon Bar
Brownies

Ice Cream Single or Double Scoop
Soft Serve 
Floats Orange or Root Beer
          Cold Brew Float

4.95/7.95
5.00
6.50
8.00

* Bakery items change daily, please see our full selection in the bakery

Ask about our wine & beer selection!

Scones
Cupcakes

Loaf Cakes
Pound Cake
Carrot Cake
Crown Cake

Chocolate Roulade

Avocado Toast (with over medium egg add $3)
Served on Bub and Grandma’s sesame country bread. Topped 
with cherry tomatoes and thinly sliced radish.

12.95

Granola Parfait
Buttermilk Pancakes ― Saturday & Sunday Only

11.00
11.50

(with chocolate chips or blueberries add $2)

Scrambled Eggs & Toast
Scrambled Eggs, Bacon & Toast 
Crispy Bacon
Hash Browns

10.00
13.00
5.50
5.50


