

MARKETPLACE MENU

BREAKFAST-

served all day

-	
New York Breakfast Sandwich Scrambled eggs, bacon & jack cheese	13.95
Breakfast Burrito Scrambled eggs, bacon, cheese, & hash browns. Served with guacamole, tomatillo salsa & sour cream.	14.25
Avocado Toast (with over medium egg add \$3) Served on Bub and Grandma's sesame country bread. Topped with cherry tomatoes and thinly sliced radish.	12.95
Granola Parfait	11.00
Buttermilk Pancakes — Saturday & Sunday Only (with chocolate chips or blueberries add \$2)	11.50
Scrambled Eggs & Toast	10.00
Scrambled Eggs, Bacon & Toast	13.00
Crispy Bacon	5.50
Hash Browns	5.50

SALADS-

Chinese Chicken Salad Italian Chopped Salad Romaine lettuce, soppressata, jack cheese, cherry tomatoes olives, cucumbers, chickpeas, white balsamic vinaigrette	15.50 15.25
Butter Lettuce Salad with feta & cranberries	13.25
Tuna Salad on mixed greens	13.95
Tarragon Chicken Salad on mixed greens	13.95
Caesar Salad	13.25
Side of Grilled Chicken	5.25
Salad Trio Choose three salads or sides from the deli case	15.50

CHIPS & SNACKS-

Joan's Potato Chips	7.50
Gummi Candies	5.95
Chocolate Caramel Popcorn	12.00
Housemade Granola	13.95
Crunchies crispy wontons and rice sticks	6.50

Check the marketplace for more items!

-SANDWICHES—

Short Rib Sandwich	15.95
Turkey Club	15.50
Turkey Meatloaf Sandwich	15.25
Ficelle ham & fromage d'affinois	8.95
Garden Vegetable Sandwich on 7 grain bread, Hummus, avocado, cucumber, tomato, cream cheese, & onion sprouts	13.95
Egg Salad (with bacon add \$3)	12.95
Tarragon Chicken Salad Sandwich	13.95
Tuna Salad Sandwich	13.95
Fried Chicken Sandwich	15.50
Maple Chicken Sandwich	15.50
Chicken Milanese Sandwich	15.50
Grilled Cheese	12.95
BLT	15.25
PB & J	8.50
Soup of the Day	8.00

DELI CASE

Chicken Potstickers 10 pieces, served warn	n 16.00	
Grilled Maple Rosemary Chicken Bre	ast 10.95 each	
Chicken Milanese	10.95 each	
Turkey Meatloaf	8.95 / 3 slices	
Macaroni & Cheese cold or heated	6.50 each	
Salmon of the Day	16.95 each	
The items below are available in a $1\!\!2$ pint, pint, or quart		
Tarragon Chicken Salad	Curried Chickpeas	
Szechuan Green Beans	Seasonal Fruit Salad	

•	
Szechuan Green Beans	Seasonal Fruit Salad
Tuna Salad	Brown Rice Salad
Egg Salad	Brussels Sprout Salad
Couscous with berries & pine nuts	Pasta Salad
Kale Salad with spicy peanuts & queso fresh	co

* Deli case items change daily, please see our full selection in the deli case

COFFEE & DRINKS-

Brewed Coffee	3.75	Iced Tea	3.95
Cold Brew	5.50	Lemonade	3.95
Espresso	3.50	Arnold Palmer	3.95
Americano	4.00	Chai Latte	5.50
Cappuccino	5.50	Matcha Latte	5.50
Latte	5.50	Hot Tea	4.00
Macchiato	4.00	Blended Mocha	5.50
Mocha	5.50	Blended Vanilla	5.50
Café au Lait	4.50	Orange Juice	5.50
Hot Chocolate	4.50	Bottled Water	4.25

* for coffee/tea drinks choice of non-fat, whole, oat & almond milk

Ask about our wine & beer selection!

-SWEETS-

- Chocolate Chip Cookies Cookie of the Day Muffin of the Day Croissant Chocolate Croissant Lemon Bar Brownies
- Scones Cupcakes Loaf Cakes Pound Cake Carrot Cake Crown Cake Chocolate Roulade

Ice Cream Single or Double Scoop 4.95/7.95 Soft Serve 5.00 6.50 Floats Orange or Root Beer Cold Brew Float 8.00

* Bakery items change daily, please see our full selection in the bakery